IMAGE SENSORS
DATA SHEET
FTF6040M
24M Full-Frame CCD Image Sensor
Product Specification March 2011
Teledyne DALSA
Professional Imaging
Teledyne DALSA - Professional Imaging  Product Specification

24M Full-Frame CCD Image Sensor FTF6040M
March 2011  19
9. Order codes
The sensor can be ordered using the following code:
FTF6040M sensor
Description Quality Grade Order Code
FTF6040M/HG High Grade 9922 157 86311
FTF6040M/IG Industrial Grade 9922 157 86321
FTF6040M/EG Economy Grade 9922 157 86351
FTF6040M/TG Test Grade 9922 157 86331
Defect Specifications
The CCD image sensor can be ordered in a specific quality grade. The grading is defined with the maximum amount of pixel defects,
column defects, row defects and cluster defects, in both illuminated and non-illuminated conditions. For detailed grading information,
please contact your local Teledyne DALSA representative.